
CONFERENCES

ROOMS

BUSINESS

CENTERVIP

LOUNGE

PRESS

OFFICE

MAIN HALLWAYMAIN HALLWAY

HALL 2 HALL 3 HALL 4

RESTAURANT/
CAFETERIA

ENTRANCE

LOBBY 2LOBBY 2

Π.Φ.

Π.Φ.

Π.Φ. Π.Φ.

Π.Φ.

Π.Φ.

Π.Φ.

RO
LL

2.
13

2.
11

2.
9

2.
7

2.
5

2.
3

2.
1

RO
LL

RO
LL

ΡΟ
Λ

ΛΟ
RO

LL

ROLL

3.
2

3.
4

3.
6

3.
8

3.
10

3.
12

3.
14

3.
16

3.
18

3.
20

3.
17

3.
15

3.
11

3.
9

3.
7

3.
5

3.
3

3.
1

3.D 3.C 3.B 3.A

RO
LL

ROLL

RO
LL

RO
LL

4.
2

RO
LL

4.
6

4.
8

4.
10

4.
12

4.
14

4.
21

4.
19

4.
17

4.
15

4.
13

4.
11

4.
9

4.
7

4.
5

4.
3

4.
1

4.B 4.A4.C

3.
13

W
.C

.

W
.C

.

W
.C

.

CA
FE

TE
R

IA

CA
FE

TE
R

IA

CA
FE

TE
R

IA

W
.C

.
CA

FE
TE

R
IA

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A B C D E

A      B      C

A      B      C

A      B      C

A      B      C

A      B      C

A      B      C

A01

A03

A02 B01 B02 C01

B03 C03

B05 C05

B07 C07

B08 C08

B10 C11

B12 C14

B14 C16

B16 C18

B18 C20

B20 C22

B22 C23

C02 D01

C04 D04

C06 D06

C09 D08

C10 D10

C12 D11

C13 D13

C15 D15

C17 D17

C19 D19

C21 D20

C24 D22

D02 E01 E02

E04

E06

E08

E10

E11

E15

E17

E13

E03

E05

E09

E12

E16

D03

D05

E07D07

D09

D12

E14D14

D16

E18D18

E19D21

E20D23

A02

A01

A04

A01 C02E02

E03

E05

B01

A03 B04

A02 B01 B02 C01

A03 C04A04 B03

B04 C03

A05

C06A06 B05 B06 C05

C08

A07 B07

B08 C07

A12

C13

C15

A13 B13 B14 C14

A14 C17A15 B15 B16 C16

A16 C19A17 B17 B18 C18

A08

A10

C10

C12

A09 B09 B10 C09

A11 B11 B12 C11

B02 C01

B03 C03

D02 E01

D03 E04

C02 D01

A06A05 E07B06

B05 C05

B07 C06

D05 E06

C04 D04

C07 D06

A08A07 E09B08 B09 C08

D08 E08

D10 E10

D12 E12

D13 E13

C09 D07

C10 D09

A10

A09

A11

E11B10

B11 C11

B12 C13

C12 D11

A12 B14 B13 C15 D15 E14C14 D14

A14A13

A15

E15

E17

B15

A16 B18

B16 C17

B17 C18

D17 E16

D19 E18

C16 D16

C19 D18

A18A17

A19

A22

E19

E21

B20

A20 B22

A21 B23

B19 C20

C22B21

D21 E20

D23 E22

C21 D20

C23 D22

C25 D24 E24B24 C24 D25 E23

A04 B04

A06 B06

A08 B09

A10 B11

A12 B13

A14

A15

A16

A17

B15

B17

B19

B21

A05

A07

A09

A11

A13

PARALLEL EVENTS 
AREA

RO
LL

2.
4

2.
6

2.
8

ROLL
3.D 3.C 3.B 3.A

ROLL
2.D 2.C 2.B 2.A

2.
10

2.
12

W
.C

.
CA

FE
TE

R
IA

     C

LO
U

N
G

E

LO
U

N
G

E

LO
U

N
G

E

LO
U

N
G

E

LO
U

N
G

E

ENTRANCE

LOBBY 1

ORGANIZER’S 

OFFICE

ΣΥΝΕ∆ΡΙΑΚΕΣ

ΑΙΘΟΥΣΕΣ

ORGANIZER’S 

OFFICE


